1
CelCulture® CO2 Incubator
Model CCL-170_-_
CO2 Incubator with Integrated Cooling System
Solution for Highly Specialized Applications
CelCulture®
CO2 Incubators with Integrated Cooling System
CelCulture®

5
OPTIOnS And ACCESSORIES
ORdERInG InFORMATIOn
 Users can use it as a conventional CO2 incubator using heating mode or switch to cooling mode.
All options and accessories for standard CelCulture CO2 incubators are also appropriate to use on CelCulture CO2 Incubator with Integrated
Cooling Option.
HEATInG And COOLInG FunCTIOn
IR SEnSOR MOdEL WITH InTEGRATEd COOLInG SySTEM
SuPPRESSEd O2  MOdEL WITH InTEGRATEd COOLInG SySTEM
Models description
CCL-170-B-8-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170-B-9-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
Models description
CCL-170-T-8-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,  Peltier System, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170-T-9-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, O2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
CO2 Incubators with Integrated Cooling System
6
CelCulture®
66
GEnERAL SPECIFICATIOn
Models CCL-170B-8-P
CCL-170B-9-P
TEMPERATURE (Heating Mode)
Ambient	Temp	Range 18 to 34°C (64 to 93 °F)z
Temperature	Control	Method